
?WHO ARE MY ORGANIZERS  
& STEWARDS? 
MERIDIAN

Angela Castillo, C&RP II/NCA 
Angela.R.Castillo@kp.org 
720-589-1164

Angela Peace, Processor/NCA 
Angela.E.Peace@kp.org 
720-237-9001

Celissa Newton, C&RP II/NCA 
Celissa.A.Newton@kp.org 
303-909-9007c 303-925-6893w

Jennifer Woods, C&RP II/NCA 
Jennifer.Woods@kp.org 
720-403-0607

Kimberly Cooper, Processor/NCA 
Kimberly.L.Cooper@kp.org 
303-640-6664

Kimberly Williamson, Processor/NCA 
Kimberly.Williamson@kp.org 
303-925-6656

Lisa Barros, Lead Accu Tech/Claims 
Lisa.M.Barros@kp.org 
303-925-6790

Tanesha Manuel, Processor/NCA 
Tanesha.L.Manuel@kp.org 
720-393-9914

ORGANIZER: Andrew Carillo, Organizer,  
acarillo@seiu105.org, 720-266-8694

STEWARDS

Have additional questions? Call 303-727-8018 or 
email healthcare@seiu105.org.

Want to get involved? Visit SEIU105KP.com/survey.
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